COMUNE DI MISTERBIANCO

Ordine Sorteggio - Scrutatori d4i Riserva

N.Estr. N.Albo Cognome e Nome

1 163
2 o
3 183
4 190
5 226
6 99
7 124
8 148
9 106
10 223
11 189
12 64
13 113
14 88
15 169
16 235
17 54
18 143
19 259
20 49
21 75
22 45
23 205
2 220
25 168
26 7
27 229
28 186
29 256
30 177
31 62
32 112
33 105
34 203
35 10
36 217
37 241
38 7
39 122
40 93
41 209
42 28
43 33
44 164
45 67
46 253
47 86
48 134
49 155
50 139
51 222
52 242
53 165

MURA MARIA LUANA
ALERCIA ROSA GRAZIA
PITTA' GIUSEPPA
PRIVITERA GIUSEPPE
SANTONOCITO VALENTINA
FIORITO FILIPPO
INTRITA CONCETTA MARIA
MAUGERI PASQUA GIOVANNA
GAGLIANO EMANUELA
SANTONOCITO ANTONINO
PRIVITERA FRANCESCA
D'AGATI ANASTASIA
GIUFFRIDA ANGELO
EGITTO PATRIZIA
NICOTRA ANASTASIA
TOMARCHIO VINCENZA
CONSOLI ILARIA
MARICCHIOLO CATIA PATRIZIA
TORRE GIUSEPPA
CHINNICI GIANVITO

DI GUARDIA STEFANIA
CAVALLARO LOREDANA
RECUPERO CLAUDIA
SANTAGATI ROBERTO
NICOSIA GRAZIA

DI GUARDIA ROSALBA
SCALIA CARMELA
PREZZAVENTO SALVATORE
TOMASELLI AGATINA
PANEBIANCO ELIANA MARIA
CRISTALDI ANNA MARIA
GIUFFRIDA AMBRA
FURNARI ROSA

RAGUSA LOREDANA

ANFUSO FRANCESCA
SAMPERI ROBERTO

SCUDERI VINCENZO .

DI GREGORIO GELTRUDE
INDELICATO GABRIELE
FAVARA TIZIANA
RIOLO GIUSEPPA
CALDARERA SANTA
CANGIANO FEDERICA
MURABITO GIOVANNA
D'AMICO MARIARITA
TIRENNI AGATA
DISTEFANO PIETRA

LO PRESTI FRANCESCA
MILORDO GIOVANNI
MARCADINI DANIELA
SANTONOCITO ANTONINO
SIDOTI RITA IRENE
MUSSOLINO ROSARIA

28/09/1992

4/12/1957
20/04/1970

2/07/1994
11/12/1974
22/05/1995
12/03/1972
29/03/1959
10/08/1976
25/08/1988

2/12/1963
11/12/1974
11/12/1957
11/04/1987
10/12/1975

9/07/1984
23/12/1992
12/05/1982
26/02/1971
26/04/1990
15/07/1992
18/09/1992
13/05/1988
19/10/1967
14/09/1953

8/01/1975
13/05/1962

6/01/1985
19/03/1954
25/09/1990
21/11/1957
18/01/1993

3/10/1960
10/01/1970
12/06/1956
28/12/1965
28/06/1989
12/09/1996
29/04/1973

9/07/1990
18/01/1971
20/02/1971
28/08/1990
13/06/1995

4/01/1992
10/10/1971
12/09/1961

7/02/1969
20/03/1984

5/02/1974
31/05/1984
13/08/1965
17/12/1965
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54 252
99 265
56 8
57 13
58 1
59 232
60 126
61 116
62 158
63 4
64 58
65 221
66 35
67 227
68 9
69 151
70 32
71 178
72 111
73 153
74 129
75 102
76 243
77 2
78 109
79 38
80 247
81 206
82 25
83 60
84 147
85 142
86 53
87 138
88 100
89 184
90 97
91 85
92 271
23 37
94 215
95 198
96 118
97 114
98 92
99 267
100 -
101 236
102 2
103 268
104 130
105 121
106 233

TERRANOVA VANESSA
VIRGILLITO ALESSIA NERINA
ALO' VALENTINA LUISA
ANZA' AMBRA

ADORNETTO ILARIA
SCARCELLA GRAZIELLA

ISCA ALBERTO

GIUFFRIDA MARCO

MOLINO DOMENICA TANIA
ALERCIA ELISABETTA
COSENTINO DYANA
SANTANGELO CARMELA GIUSEPPA
CANTARO MARIA

SANTORO MICHELA

ANELLO ROSALIA

MELIA ENRICO

CAMPISI VINCENZO

PAPA LUCIA RITA
GIARDINARO VALENTINA
MELLINI CLAUDIO

LEOTTA RITA

FISICHELLA SANDRA

SIRIANO DANIELE CARMELO
ALBANO MARIA

GENTILE SANTA GAETANA
CARUSO AGATA

SPAMPINATO VALENTINA
REITANO ANTONINA

BRUNO SALVATORE

CRASCI FRANCA

MAUGERI LUCIANO

MARCHESE SALVATORE ANTONIO
CONFORTO MARIA GRAZIA
MANNINO ROSARIO

FIORITO PIETRA PAOLA
PITTA' SILVIA

FICHERA CARLA -
DISTEFANO ANTONIA NATALINA
ZUCCARO MARIA GRAZIA
CARUSO AGATA

SAITTA VINCENZO

PUGLISI CARMELA

GULLOTTA CARMELO
GIUFFRIDA ANTONINO EMANUELE
COMPAGNONE ROSANNA
VITTORIO ANNA

CALI' ANDREA

SCUDERI ADRIANA

CALDARERA LUCIA

ZAPPALA' GIUSEPPA
LICCIARDELLO SANTA
IMBROSCIANO CONCETTA
SCHILLACI AGATA

19/12/1993
24/07/1996
20/10/1986
27/06/1990
21/09/1979
25/09/1985
22/01/1991
28/03/1994

8/03/1980
27/01/1979
20/09/1989
19/03/1977
27/09/1966

2/10/1964
27/08/1964
11/10/1995
30/05/1978
22/07/1978
25/02/1993
24/11/1993
10/03/1969

1/12/1982
24/09/1982
22/04/1965
31/10/1963
20/06/1978
2771171993
11/11/1947
31/10/1961
30/07/1961
19/02/1972
19/02/1991
15/07/1964
14/05/1949
29/06/1966
10/09/1974

2/05/1972
25/12/1959%9
25/06/1979
28/02/1954
21/12/1992
30/06/1976

6/05/1980
12/03/1988
30/08/1967
17/07/1974
19/07/1990
17/03/1993
24/08/1962
10/12/1947
18/01/1984

9/05/1986

5/01/1975

‘?"
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
13%
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

101
180

137
156
197

42
246
202

55
115

39
245

200
218
167

188
146
131
159
263
260

176
132
30

BRUNO FRANCESCO
MONTELEONE ALFIO
COPPOLINO PATRIZIA
BONANNO DOMENICO

DI NATALE DANIELE
SAGLIMBENE GIUSEPPINA
PULVIRENTI CONCETTA
INSANGUINE ALESSANDRA
PRIVITERA GRAZIA
GAMBINO SARA
PASSOCHIUSO MARIAGRAZIA
CUSCANI ROSA

SANTAGATI ANDREA

STERNA GRAZIA

ISAIA MARISA CARMELA
FISICHELLA CATERINA
PELLEGRINO FRANCA
D'ALESSANDRO ROSARIO
MANITTA LETIZIA

MIO ANNA MARIA

PROTO ROSA

CARUSO NATALE

CARUSO VINCENZA

SPADARO LIDIA ANGELA
RAGONA DANIELE

CONTI EMANUELE
GIUFFRIDA GIADA

CARUSO ANTONINA

SOTTILE PATRIZIA

ARENA CATERINA
PULVIRENTI CINZIA
SANGIORGIO MARIA EGLE GIUDITTA
MUSUMECI MARIA RITA

DI GUARDIA SONIA
PRIVITERA CARMELA
MASSIMINO LUCIA PATRIZIA
LIOTTA ANTONINA -
MONTAGNA GRAZIA

TROPEA MARZIA

TORRISI ANGELA

ALBERTO GIUSEPPINA
PALMERI CLAUDIA

LIOTTA DOMENICO ROSARIO
CAMPISI FRANCESCO
CASSANITI GIULIA

5/06/1989
26/04/1959
24/08/1970
28/03/1974
12/09/1982
31/01/1979
20/07/1991

5/07/1980
20/03/1959
29/05/1989
28/06/1993
17/12/1970
18/08/1954
22/07/1955
23/05/1973
22/11/1967
12/01/1975
18/08/1993

6/01/1979

2/11/1962
13/08/1957
19/11/1981
20/10/1953
18/01/1993

9/11/1996
15/11/1993

1/03/1991

1/06/1976
21/10/1966
13/10/1977
20/09/1992
17/12/1968

4/10/1956
22/03/1981

2/09/1957

2/09/1972
10/02/1959
25/01/1954
25/02/1992
11/01/1976
27/05/1967
28/04/1993

7/10/1987
15/09/1992
20/07/1996

lil



